Games for 43 Woodinville 6th Grade, 6th Grade PSTL Division
Last Updated on June 21, 2024

Date Time Away Team Away Home Team Hom Resul
Scor e t
e Scor
e

12/07/ 3:00 PM PST 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 2 Bishop Blanchet 6th 2 Loss
14 Grade

12/13/ 12:30 PM 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 27 Shorecrest 6th Grade 2 Loss
14 PST

12/14/ 1:45 PM PST 31 Newport 6th Grade 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
14

12/20/ 12:00 PM 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 33 Redmond 6th Grade 1 Win
14 PST

12/21/ 1:45 PM PST 33 Eastside Catholic 6th 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
14 Grade

01/03/  1:45 PM PST 17 Issaquah 6th Grade 2 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 Loss
15

01/04/ 1:45 PM PST 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 22 Liberty 6th Grade 2 Loss
15

01/11/ 1:45 PM PST 9 Eastlake 6th Cascade 2 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 Loss
15

01/25/ 1:45 PM PST 3 Bellevue 6th Grade 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
15

01/31/ 3:00 PM PST 18 Juanita 6th Cascade 2 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 Loss
15

02/07/ 2:45 PM PST 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 40 Snohomish 6th Grade 1 Win
15

02/08/ 4:00 PM PST 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 38 Skyline 6th Grade 2 Loss
15

02/21/ 1:45 PM PST 26 Mercer Island 6th Grade 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
15

02/22/ 1:45 PM PST 21 Lake Washington 6th 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
15 Grade

03/01/ 1:45 PM PST 13 Glacier Peak 6th Grade 2 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 1 Loss
15

12/05/ 3:00 PM PST 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 13 Glacier Peak 6th 1 Win
15 Grade

12/06/ 3:00 PM PST 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 2 Bishop Blanchet 6th 1 Win
15 Grade

12/12/ 4:45 PM PST 26 Mercer Island 6th Grade 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
15

12/13/ 12:30 PM 31 Newport 6th Grade 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
15 PST

12/20/ 12:30 PM 1 Arlington 6th Grade 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
15 PST

01/02/ 4:45 PM PST 17 Issaquah 6th Grade 1 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 Win
16

01/10/ 1:00 PM PST 43 Woodinville 6th Grade 2 13 Monroe 6th Grade 1 Win

16



01/23/
16
01/24/
16

01/31/
16

02/06/
16

02/20/
16
02/21/
16

02/28/
16

12/04/
16

12/04/
16

12/11/
16
12/11/
16

12/18/
16

01/07/
17

01/08/
17
01/22/
17

01/28/
17

01/29/
17

02/04/
17

02/04/
17
03/04/
17

03/05/
17

4:45 PM PST

10:00 AM
PST

12:30 PM
PST

4:45 PM PST

12:30 PM
PST

2:30 PM PST

1:30 PM PST

11:30 AM
PST

2:30 PM PST

11:45 AM
PST

2:45 PM PST
1:45 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
10:30 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
4:45 PM PST
10:30 AM

PST

10:30 AM
PST

2:15 PM PST
4:45 PM PST

12:30 PM
PST

33 Eastside Catholic 6th
Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
3 Bellevue 6th Grade
5 Bothell 6th Grade
25 Stanwood 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
36 Shoreline 6th Grade

42 Tahoma 6th Grade

43 Woodinville 6th Grade

26 Mercer Island 6th Grade

21 Lake Washington 6th
Grade

43 Woodinville 6th Grade

43 Woodinville 6th Grade

43 Woodinville 6th Grade

13 Glacier Peak 6th Grade

10 Edmonds Woodway 6th
Grade

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

43 Woodinville 6th Grade
7 Interlake 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
12 Ferndale 6th Grade
22 Liberty 6th Grade
1 Arlington 6th Grade
40 Snohomish 6th Grade
38 Skyline 6th Grade
4 Bonney Lake 6th
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
17 Issaquah 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade
3 Bellevue 6th Grade
33 Redmond 6th Grade
23 Lynnwood 6th Grade
43 Woodinville 6th Grade

43 Woodinville 6th Grade

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

9 TeamPages



