## Games for 43 Woodinville 6th Grade, 6th Grade PSTL Division Last Updated on June 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
12/07/ 14	3:00 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	2 Bishop Blanchet 6th Grade	2	Loss
12/13/ 14	12:30 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	27 Shorecrest 6th Grade	2	Loss
12/14/ 14	1:45 PM PST	31 Newport 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
12/20/ 14	12:00 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	33 Redmond 6th Grade	1	Win
12/21/ 14	1:45 PM PST	33 Eastside Catholic 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
01/03/ 15	1:45 PM PST	17 Issaquah 6th Grade	2	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	Loss
01/04/ 15	1:45 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	22 Liberty 6th Grade	2	Loss
01/11/ 15	1:45 PM PST	9 Eastlake 6th Cascade	2	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	Loss
01/25/ 15	1:45 PM PST	3 Bellevue 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
01/31/ 15	3:00 PM PST	18 Juanita 6th Cascade	2	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	Loss
02/07/ 15	2:45 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	40 Snohomish 6th Grade	1	Win
02/08/ 15	4:00 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	38 Skyline 6th Grade	2	Loss
02/21/ 15	1:45 PM PST	26 Mercer Island 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
02/22/ 15	1:45 PM PST	21 Lake Washington 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
03/01/ 15	1:45 PM PST	13 Glacier Peak 6th Grade	2	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	Loss
12/05/ 15	3:00 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	13 Glacier Peak 6th Grade	1	Win
12/06/ 15	3:00 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	2 Bishop Blanchet 6th Grade	1	Win
12/12/ 15	4:45 PM PST	26 Mercer Island 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
12/13/ 15	12:30 PM PST	31 Newport 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
12/20/ 15	12:30 PM PST	1 Arlington 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
01/02/ 16	4:45 PM PST	17 Issaquah 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
01/10/ 16	1:00 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	13 Monroe 6th Grade	1	Win

01/23/	4:45 PM PST	33 Eastside Catholic 6th	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
16 01/24/ 16	10:00 AM PST	Grade 43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	7 Interlake 6th Grade	1	Win
01/31/ 16	12:30 PM PST	3 Bellevue 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
02/06/	4:45 PM PST	5 Bothell 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
02/20/	12:30 PM PST	25 Stanwood 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
02/21/ 16	2:30 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	12 Ferndale 6th Grade	2	Loss
02/28/ 16	1:30 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	22 Liberty 6th Grade	1	Win
12/04/ 16	11:30 AM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	1 Arlington 6th Grade	2	Loss
12/04/ 16	2:30 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	40 Snohomish 6th Grade	1	Win
12/11/ 16	11:45 AM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	38 Skyline 6th Grade	1	Win
12/11/ 16	2:45 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	4 Bonney Lake 6th	2	Loss
12/18/ 16	1:45 PM PST	36 Shoreline 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
01/07/ 17	3:30 PM PST	42 Tahoma 6th Grade	2	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	Loss
01/08/ 17	10:30 AM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	17 Issaquah 6th Grade	1	Win
01/22/ 17	3:00 PM PST	26 Mercer Island 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win
01/28/ 17	4:45 PM PST	21 Lake Washington 6th Grade	2	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	Loss
01/29/ 17	10:30 AM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	3 Bellevue 6th Grade	2	Loss
02/04/ 17	10:30 AM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	33 Redmond 6th Grade	1	Win
02/04/ 17	2:15 PM PST	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	23 Lynnwood 6th Grade	1	Win
03/04/ 17	4:45 PM PST	13 Glacier Peak 6th Grade	2	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	1	Loss
03/05/ 17	12:30 PM PST	10 Edmonds Woodway 6th Grade	1	43 Woodinville 6th Grade	2	Win